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Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) Feedback Analysis Report for 2021-22

There are total 632 responses out of which 386 females and 246 males.

Distribution of class wise responses given by following pie chart

Class (UG)

£09 responses

Class (PG)

4 respanses




%How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? (gl fodt Tadh narIHH
&Ietl) *

3- 70 to 84% 162 (25.4%)
2 - 55 to 69%
1- 30 fo 54%

0 - Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? (Rre@ fodt T@RA T
fRrefadrd) «

3- Satizfactorily (FAEFTRT) 207 (32.5%)
2- Poodly (HERTEFSRE)

1- Indifferently :_aEEI =)

0- Won't teach at all (FHTET

0




3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? (e amid darg Tyvard feaud

H&H GH%(‘I) *

3 - Sometimes effective (FHY! I
wurEh o (11.9%)

2 - Just satisfactorily . -
IFH—-LH—FW -'} o ool

1- Generally insffective (Tt
EHUAD NG

0—ery poor communication
[HERUARRE)

4. The teacher’'s approach to teaching can best be described as (g Risxfavar
Yead) =

3- Satisfactorily FHAEFATNRT) 207 (32.5%)

2- Poorly (SHEATRASNS )

1- Indifferently :_a EGIES)]

0- Won't teach at all (FERET

0




5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. (sidfd geammAG
fRrefrbi=n graTorByom) *

3 - Usually fair (et mrins) (15.6%

2 - Somelimes unfair (FUTET

s

H

1 - Usually unfair [Feiaat

0- Uniair (SHRTEITUS 7)

0

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? (Rr&e qa=

JIAIARE! AR 9d dxdd $E)

¢4ty e | - -

3 - Usually (&1 &4 156 (24 6%
2 - Sometimes (TEET)
1 - Rarely (Fam)

0 - Mever (FHE1 T2




7. The teacher take active interest in promoting internship, student exchange,
field visit opportunities for students. (Ri&® grerTen snarg waRl frea fafdy geams
Tyl guardt Wiefed o deft gaa)

3 - Often (F=-B3) 79 (12.4%
2 - Sometimas |_EE':I’:I-:_«5}
1 - Rarely (Fitog)

0- Mever (FHE1 751

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in
cognitive, social and emotional growth. (Rrerea Riefatr oftl arie’ grean Sifg®,

e 9 HafFe faerara fedl Jiar 3mg)

3 - Very well (T7Ta)

2 - Moderately :_Fc-n- ZIE )
1 - Marginally (13505

0 - Mot at all (FTEE =)




9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. (Rreuarardt sffor
Tatir fasraret Rierd greTar fafdy yer=r et gama)

I o _-_.

3 - Agree (FEHT)
2 - Meutral (ST72T &1}

1 - Disagree (SMHgHT)

0 - Sfrongly disagree ._En.'..l:'
HUEHT)

0

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes
and programme outcomes. (& Rismvagd! qu=ara fasRia giom=an &mar sfor st i
rfeedt

) *

3 - Usually (-3
2 - Sometimes (FET~)
1 - Rarely (70)

0 - Mever (TEE] A8




11. Your teacher does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. @
ArfeRie grRTl el QA&Me HMEET UGYRIAT SRdd)

4ty ) [ - -

3 - Usually (FH1-5) N ——
2 - Sometimes (T

1 - Rarely (&40)

0 - Mever (FH=1 A6

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

(fawaindid doheu Rrers fafdy IeRu ool ik IUASH IR WE Hd) =

oty e [ - -

3 - Usually (FHT-Feh
2 - Sometimes (FE00)
1 - Rarely (F90)

0 - Never ([@El A8




13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right
level of challenges. (1@ qH=AT &Wdl g arg ARG &ad) *
< 4 - Fully (gooeT)

324 (51.2%)

3- Reasonably (G000
2 - Parfially {2=TT)
1 - Slightly (T«

0 - Unable to (FiE1 7=

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome
them. (Rrers qrendid SR el & W HIEUaITS! dFg AN’ HRd)

3 - Usually (FHi-Fe) 90 (14.2%
2 - Sometimes (F=)
1 - Rarely (&40)

0 - Mever (FH=1 781




15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and

continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process. (sf&qg9 - 31T
Ufhdmed) YR BIogdt e reral IgHNl S udid) *

F4-5 o . .

3 - Agree (FE9T) 732 (36.8%
2 _ Meutral (STRET =10

1 - Disagree {SHEHT)

0 - Sirongly disagree (ZTI0T
HHEHT)

0

16. The teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning

experiences. (Rree faendf FHfea srer=-sremas ufdharn IR exa) *

cinhes great - o= _ 334 (52.9%)
- 2L
THTOTGE)

3 - Moderate (HEGE) 220 (34.9%
2 — Some what (Fa-Fa)
1 = Very little {270 TR

0 — Mot at all (=1 781

0




17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
(SNIHHTGRS TN SINH IR IUH AT TgUFT gIoarrdt fRiefed qerar Uidiig adid) *

o o
EH)
3 - Agree (OEHT) 23T (37.6%
2 - Neutral (5120 =T&0)

1 - Disagree {HgH0)

0 - Sirongly disagree En-- y
HEEH)

0

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life

skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
(Rrers THeamed Siiae/ SiTyd/ASFIRIINTE S SQUITIS! Uad HRaid) *

T et et N, - -+
HHETUIG ) T

3 - Moderate (H295) 194 (30.5%)
2 — Some what (FFog]-35eET)
1 = Very liffle (T3 F=T0)

0 — Not at all (@E1 =Y

0




19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching. (1&g stemu=THe ANl TN dT0R fobeit
YA HRdld) *

+ 4 — Above 90% 278 (43.9%)
3 - T0-59%
2-50-65%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process of your teacher is very
good. (Rt s ufhar SHY o) *

EHO)

3 - Agree (FEHT) 260 (41.1%)
2 - Meutral (BT7E0 &)

1 - Disagree {SHHgH)

0 - Strongly disagree | '3“---'5'
HEEHT)

0




